

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 08/07/2013 LETTING  
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	PH 8022(14) (PCN 02AS)	Douglas	Signing and Delineation

---

\* Indicate combination bids

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/07/2013  
 Item Nbr: 1  
 Project No: PH 8022(14)  
 Project Location: Various County, Township, and City Roads in Douglas County  
 Desc of Construction: Signing and Delineation  
 County: Douglas

**Bidder:**  
 Hamm Contracting, LLC

09/19/2013 Page 1 of 3  
**Bidder:**  
 Sign Up LTD

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	2,194.000	Each	\$15.00	\$32,910.00	\$13.00	\$28,522.00
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	25,919.000	Ft	\$8.00	\$207,352.00	\$13.50	\$349,906.50
4	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12	682.000	Each	\$30.00	\$20,460.00	\$21.95	\$14,969.90
5	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Pos	3,612.000	Each	\$27.00	\$97,524.00	\$29.75	\$107,457.00
6	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	68.000	Each	\$29.00	\$1,972.00	\$20.00	\$1,360.00
7	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,042.000	Each	\$27.00	\$28,134.00	\$29.06	\$30,280.52
8	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	286.000	Each	\$24.00	\$6,864.00	\$24.35	\$6,964.10
9	632E2530	Type 3 Object Marker	4.000	Each	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$51.80	\$207.20
10	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	160.000	Each	\$300.00	\$48,000.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00
11	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,809.000	SqFt	\$8.30	\$56,514.70	\$5.46	\$37,177.14
12	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	6,377.300	SqFt	\$11.05	\$70,469.17	\$9.76	\$62,242.45
13	632E4005	Type III Single Sided Barricade	108.000	Ft	\$65.00	\$7,020.00	\$59.60	\$6,436.80
14	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
						\$639,939.87		\$699,523.61

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$639,939.87**

**\$699,523.61**

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/07/2013  
 Item Nbr: 1  
 Project No: PH 8022(14)  
 Project Location: Various County, Township, and City Roads in Douglas County  
 Desc of Construction: Signing and Delineation  
 County: Douglas

**Bidder:**  
 Bestway Traffic, Inc.

09/19/2013 Page 2 of 3

**Bidder:**  
 Construction Signing Corporation

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$107,265.00	\$107,265.00
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	2,194.000	Each	\$35.00	\$76,790.00	\$21.54	\$47,258.76
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	25,919.000	Ft	\$9.75	\$252,710.25	\$9.88	\$256,079.72
4	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12	682.000	Each	\$18.50	\$12,617.00	\$20.82	\$14,199.24
5	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Pos	3,612.000	Each	\$29.44	\$106,337.28	\$27.24	\$98,390.88
6	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	68.000	Each	\$20.00	\$1,360.00	\$25.64	\$1,743.52
7	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,042.000	Each	\$28.42	\$29,613.64	\$30.95	\$32,249.90
8	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	286.000	Each	\$24.00	\$6,864.00	\$42.76	\$12,229.36
9	632E2530	Type 3 Object Marker	4.000	Each	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
10	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	160.000	Each	\$170.00	\$27,200.00	\$204.75	\$32,760.00
11	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,809.000	SqFt	\$12.00	\$81,708.00	\$9.50	\$64,685.50
12	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	6,377.300	SqFt	\$15.00	\$95,659.50	\$13.00	\$82,904.90
13	632E4005	Type III Single Sided Barricade	108.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$2,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,400.00
14	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$65,046.00	\$65,046.00
						\$731,759.67		\$820,612.78

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$731,759.67**

**\$820,612.78**

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 08/07/2013  
 Item Nbr: 1  
 Project No: PH 8022(14)  
 Project Location: Various County, Township, and City Roads in Douglas County  
 Desc of Construction: Signing and Delineation  
 County: Douglas

**Bidder:**  
 J. V. Bailey Co. Inc.

09/19/2013

Page 3 of 3

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$162,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	2,194.000	Each	\$25.00	\$54,850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	25,919.000	Ft	\$12.00	\$311,028.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12	682.000	Each	\$26.00	\$17,732.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	632E2028	4" Tubular White Delineator with 1.12 Lb/Ft Pos	3,612.000	Each	\$38.00	\$137,256.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	68.000	Each	\$32.00	\$2,176.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,042.000	Each	\$39.00	\$40,638.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	286.000	Each	\$36.00	\$10,296.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	632E2530	Type 3 Object Marker	4.000	Each	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	160.000	Each	\$230.00	\$36,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	6,809.000	SqFt	\$15.00	\$102,135.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Supe	6,377.300	SqFt	\$21.00	\$133,923.30	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	632E4005	Type III Single Sided Barricade	108.000	Ft	\$75.00	\$8,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$1,020,934.30		

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$1,020,934.30**